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 44 27854 KAMPALA HOST  42District 411 B  16  20  86 0  1  0 18  2  0  0

 38 33132 JINJA  18District 411 B  5  8  56 0  2  0 8  0  0  0

 13 35297 SOROTI  5District 411 B  3  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 45 49162 MBARARA  39District 411 B  20  39  84 0  0  0 20  19  0  0

 32 51867 KABALE  18District 411 B  5  4  50 0  4  0 2  2  0  0

 36 52964 MASAKA  30District 411 B  9  15  66 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 56 54198 BUSHENYI  52District 411 B  27  86  108 0  0  0 39  47  0  0

 35 55017 KAKIRA  5District 411 B  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 56506 KASESE  15District 411 B  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 44 56738 KAMPALA CENTRAL  50District 411 B  16  17  94 0  1  0 15  2  0  0

 12 60243 IGANGA  5District 411 B  1  4  17 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 6 61853 KAMPALA CITY  10District 411 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 65008 ARUA  15District 411 B  3  3  37 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 24 66539 ENTEBBE  18District 411 B  7  7  42 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 10 89531 YUMBE  7District 411 B  2  2  17 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 104008 KAMPALA NEW CENTURY  11District 411 B  5  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 8 108105 KYENJOJO  2District 411 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 116940 BUSIA GREATER  9District 411 B  4  4  31 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 29 118304 KUMI CENTRAL  34District 411 B  11  11  63 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 5 119598 Gulu Metropolitan  8District 411 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 189 120435 Ntungamo  86District 411 B  71  207  275 0  0  0 66  141  0  0

 40 120840 Mbarara Central  25District 411 B  13  17  65 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 30 124540 Sheema  15District 411 B  11  23  45 0  0  0 10  13  0  0

 12 126210 Kisoro  13District 411 B  3  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 26 130367 Ibanda Centennial  12District 411 B  9  26  38 0  0  0 9  17  0  0

 12 130793 Lira Urban  0District 411 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 136074 Makerere  8District 411 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 136787 Bwambara  17District 411 B  13  15  47 0  0  0 13  2  0  0
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 14 137877 Pakwach  10District 411 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 139770 Kasangati  8District 411 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 70 140059 Rukungiri  33District 411 B  25  63  103 0  0  0 25  38  0  0

 28 141598 Nyapea  1District 411 B  1  2  29 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 12 141734 Mukono Host  19District 411 B  4  4  31 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 41 142032 Kampala East  37District 411 B  5  5  78 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 143223 Nebbi  6District 411 B  2  3  15 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 22 146041 Kampala Victoria Luzira  23District 411 B  1  1  45 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 146108 Kanungu  9District 411 B  4  5  17 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 18 149174 Mitooma  10District 411 B  5  11  28 0  0  0 4  7  0  0

 13 149181 Masaka City  11District 411 B  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 149322 Sheema Specialty  19District 411 B  6  21  36 0  0  0 10  11  0  0

 15 150957 Kira Host  13District 411 B  3  3  28 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 9 150959 Wakiso Host  9District 411 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 151220 Kasangati Greater  21District 411 B  7  12  43 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 1 151322 Nsambya Kampala  7District 411 B  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 58 152001 Kamwenge Host  12District 411 B  22  55  70 0  0  0 10  45  0  0

 10 153230 Seeta  13District 411 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 153261 Entebbe Road  17District 411 B  11  10  45 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 15 153614 Hoima Albertine  9District 411 B  7  15  24 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 10 153713 Soroti City  13District 411 B  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 171642 Nakivale Light  3District 411 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 179506 Manyangwa  9District 411 B  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 179645 Rubirizi  23District 411 B  30  47  64 0  0  0 18  29  0  0

 17 180441 Mbale City  5District 411 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 180535 Masaka Greater  6District 411 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 180662 Mulago Community  19District 411 B  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 180984 Buhweju  8District 411 B  5  5  26 0  0  0 2  3  0  0
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 9 181270 Kyengera  13District 411 B  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 39 181659 Isingiro  21District 411 B  2  2  60 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 7 182487 Koboko Salia Musala  3District 411 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 183290 Kampala Legacy  6District 411 B  0  0  21 0  16  5 0  0  0  0

 19 186512 Kampala Generations  10District 411 B  0  0  29 0  26  0 0  0  0  0

 31 190884 Kahunge  3District 411 B  12  14  34 0  0  0 1  13  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,556  2,554 998
 62

 418  810  0  50  5380 430  0  0
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